NORDIK DROPLEAF TABLE 100RD

o

< E

(A Bolt M8x80 0) x4
@ Flat washer M8x18 x4
@ Spring washer M8x14 () x4

(D) Adjust table M6x45 ,@ x2
@ Allen key M4x100 WE x1

PAGE 1/3




€/Z 39vd

]

M

|

|

|

|

m

|

|

|

&

»W

~

|

; b

_fiffffffffn; 4v31doya MIGUON



NORDIK DROPLEAF TABLE 100RD

PAGE 3/3



